
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 56 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 14' 56'' AUTONOMA 0,000
2 3 ALICIA COBO CABALLERO 15' 55'' POLITECNICA 2,957
3 74 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 16' 03'' ALCALA 4,231
4 7 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 28'' POLITECNICA 6,066
5 10 ELENA GARCIA SALMERON 16' 41'' POLITECNICA 7,495
6 57 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 16' 52'' AUTONOMA 8,858
7 59 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 17' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 10,792
8 2 SARA MORENO MORENO 17' 42'' POLITECNICA 12,528
9 6 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 18' 30'' POLITECNICA 15,132
10 81 IRENE SEGURA GALLEGO 18' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 16,825
11 14 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 19' 16'' EUROPEA 18,660
12 16 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 19' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS 20,561
13 88 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 22,000
14 82 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 20' 00'' COMPLUTENSE 23,132
15 65 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 20' 26'' COMPLUTENSE 25,000
16 97 VICTORIA PILAR GARCIA VAQUERO 22' 57'' EUROPEA 31,033
17 17 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 23' 16'' CARLOS III 32,660
18 66 EVGENIYA KLIMOVA 23' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 34,033
19 91 MERCEDES DE LA YGLESIA DE SOBRINO 25' 50'' COMPLUTENSE 39,792
20 83 PAULA ROJAS GARCIA 38' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 63,924

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 3 ALICIA COBO CABALLERO 15' 55'' POLITECNICA
4 7 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 28'' POLITECNICA
5 10 ELENA GARCIA SALMERON 16' 41'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 59 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 17' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
10 81 IRENE SEGURA GALLEGO 18' 51'' COMPLUTENSE
13 88 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 56'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 56 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 14' 56'' AUTONOMA  3' 38''
2 3 ALICIA COBO CABALLERO 15' 55'' POLITECNICA  3' 52''
3 74 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 16' 03'' ALCALA  3' 54''
4 283 MIRIAM BRAVO ACHA 16' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
5 7 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 28'' POLITECNICA  4' 00''
6 10 ELENA GARCIA SALMERON 16' 41'' POLITECNICA  4' 04''
7 57 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 16' 52'' AUTONOMA  4' 06''
8 59 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 17' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 13''
9 204 SARA PEREZ MARTIN 17' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 17''
10 2 SARA MORENO MORENO 17' 42'' POLITECNICA  4' 19''
11 291 ESTHER PALACIOS RUIZ 18' 04'' UNED  4' 24''
12 6 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 18' 30'' POLITECNICA  4' 30''
13 247 CARMEN BLASCO PEDROLA 18' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
14 81 IRENE SEGURA GALLEGO 18' 51'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 35''
15 273 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 18' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
16 14 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 19' 16'' EUROPEA  4' 41''
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17 255 AGUEDA HERRANZ SAEZ 19' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
18 16 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 19' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 48''
19 88 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 51''
20 82 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 20' 00'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 52''
21 65 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 20' 26'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 59''
22 312 ROSARIO GARRIDO MARTINEZ 20' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 02''
23 239 PALOMA RUBIO GARCIA 21' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
24 97 VICTORIA PILAR GARCIA VAQUERO 22' 57'' EUROPEA  5' 35''
25 17 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 23' 16'' CARLOS III  5' 40''
26 66 EVGENIYA KLIMOVA 23' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 43''
27 91 MERCEDES DE LA YGLESIA DE SOBRINO 25' 50'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 18''
28 309 MARIA FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ 26' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 24''
29 259 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 26' 33'' UNED  6' 28''
30 278 MARIA DOLORES MARTINEZ GARCIA-BUENO 29' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 13''
31 83 PAULA ROJAS GARCIA 38' 24'' COMPLUTENSE  9' 21''
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